Name:

Spelling Quiz for Category: courtesy

Order all the letters and fill in the blank with the corrected word.

1 courteous
otcsré
3) good afternoon
n sdeeaabutrs
5) chicken
pooll
7) dessert spoon
uitcarcha
9) he/she said
djio
11) glass
aelvs o
13) potatos
laspas pa
15) to collect money, to charge
obcrra
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2)

4)

6)

8)

10)

12)

14)

16)

Date:

orange juice

ranjudeng oaj a

you said

ddjse utio

sit down

eseitsén

revenue

nreel iogs

well spoken

loe bdbinhaa

price

poreci

to open

rabir

fire

elug ofe
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Name:

(continued) Spelling Quiz for Category: courtesy
Order all the letters and fill in the blank with the corrected word.

17) thank you
rcasgia
19) bill (money)
let elbile
21) miss
easfiiort
23) OK
KO
25) to organize
grnaoaizr
27) hamburger
aambrgalhu sue
29) bring to me
gmeriata
31) excuse me
diestlpecm
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Date:

18)

Do you speak English?

Hig¢abnllaés ?

20)

lady, madam, Mrs.

oesfira

22)

24)

26)

28)

30)

32)

forgive me, excuse me

meedprdne

cream

rmace

to thank

sgadarar ail cs

juice

euo jgl

hard drive

dscouod ir

reservation

rsacnavil eer6

7a4f9




Name: Date:

Answer Key for Worksheet 7a4f9

Spelling Quiz starting on page 1

1 =cortés, 2 =jugo de naranja , 3 = buenas tardes , 4 = usted dijo, 5 = pollo , 6 = siéntese , 7 = cucharita , 8 = el ingreso , 9
= dijo, 10 = bien hablado , 11 = el vaso , 12 = precio , 13 = las papas , 14 = abrir , 15 = cobrar, 16 = el fuego , 17 = gracias ,
18 = ¢ Habla inglés? , 19 = el billete , 20 = sefiora , 21 = sefiorita , 22 = perdéneme , 23 = OK , 24 = crema , 25 = organizar ,
26 = dar las gracias , 27 = la hamburguesa , 28 = el jugo , 29 = traigame , 30 = disco duro , 31 = discllpeme , 32 = la
reservacion
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